Communications Systems | PLE-1MExxx-2IN Plena Mixer Amplifier
PLE-1MExxx-2IN Plena Mixer Amplifier
u 4 microphone / line inputs, plus music source input
u 3 models in a wide range of output power (60, 120
and 240 Watts)
u 2Ȉtone chime
u Insert feature to use as a pre/power amplifier

ȉ10 dB ref. rated output)
Distortion <1% @ rated output power, 1 kHz
Bass Control Max. ± 8 dB
Treble Control Max. ± 8 dB
4 x
Input 1 (push-to-talk contact
with priority)
5ȉpin Euro style, balanced,
phantom
Input 2 3ȉpin XLR female, balanced,
phantom
Input 3 and 4 TRS Jack (1/4, 6.35 mm)
balanced
Sensitivity 1 mV (mic.); 200 to 300 mV (line)
Impedance >1 kOhm (mic.); >5 kOhm (line)
PLE-1ME060-IN 15.5 V (60 W) 60 W
PLE-1ME120-IN 22 V (120 W) 120 W
PLE-1ME240-IN 31 V (240 W) 240 W
Connector RCA Cinch
Sensitivity 1 V
Impedance >10 kOhm
Mechanical
Dimensions (H x W x D) 100 x 430 x 270 mm
(19" wide, 2U high)
Mounting Stand-alone, 19" rack
Color Charcoal
PLE-1ME060-IN Approx. 6.5 kg
PLE-1ME120-IN Approx. 8.9 kg
PLE-1ME240-IN Approx. 10.5 kg
Environmental
Operating temperature -5 ºC to +45 ºC
Storage and transport
temperature
-40 ºC to +70 ºC
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
PLE-1ME060-2IN Plena 60 Watt Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 60 W, 4 microphones and background
music (BGM) input.
Order number PLE-1ME060-2IN
PLE-1ME120-2IN Plena 120 Watt Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 120 W, 4 microphones and
background music (BGM) input.
Order number PLE-1ME120-2IN
PLE-1ME240-2IN Plena 240 Watt Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 240 W, 4 microphones and
background music (BGM) input.
Order number PLE-1ME240-2IN
3 | PLE-1MExxx-2IN Plena Mixer Amplifier